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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Victor Delabaye (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:47.574

Pass 9 3:22.137 1 1:34.563 *

Pass 17 4:53.891 2 1:31.754 *

Pass 26 6:23.603 3 1:29.712 *

Pass 33 7:55.253 4 1:31.650

Pass 41 9:22.859 5 1:27.606 *

Pass 50 10:49.543 6 1:26.684 *

Pass 58 12:15.214 7 1:25.671 *

Pass 66 13:41.339 8 1:26.125

Pass 74 15:06.249 9 1:24.910 *

No 6 Nicolas Clement (Rg=5)

Pass 14 4:20.125

Pass 22 5:48.614 1 1:28.489 *

Pass 31 7:13.833 2 1:25.219 *

Pass 38 8:39.261 3 1:25.428

In 47 10:10.075 4 1:30.814

Pass 64 13:18.229 5 3:08.154

Pass 71 14:42.048 6 1:23.819 *

Pass 80 16:05.278 7 1:23.230 *

No 12  Vincent Clément (Rg=1)

Pass 13 4:18.422

Pass 21 5:43.630 1 1:25.208 *

Pass 29 7:06.547 2 1:22.917 *

Pass 36 8:28.661 3 1:22.114 *

Pass 44 9:49.913 4 1:21.252 *

Pass 53 11:09.691 5 1:19.778 *

Pass 60 12:28.997 6 1:19.306 **

Pass 68 13:48.629 7 1:19.632

Pass 75 15:08.106 8 1:19.477

No 14 Steveen Buisine (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:50.679

Pass 10 3:24.888 1 1:34.209 *

In 20 5:01.584 2 1:36.696

Pass 35 8:02.095 3 3:00.511

Pass 43 9:30.111 4 1:28.016 *

Pass 51 10:56.603 5 1:26.492 *

Pass 59 12:20.886 6 1:24.283 *

Pass 67 13:45.725 7 1:24.839

Pass 76 15:11.258 8 1:25.533

No 31 Benoit Claret (Rg=4)

Pass 8 3:20.746

Pass 16 4:51.145 1 1:30.399 *

In 27 6:24.567 2 1:33.422

Pass 39 8:43.583 3 2:19.016

Pass 46 10:08.424 4 1:24.841 *

Pass 54 11:33.808 5 1:25.384

Pass 61 12:58.404 6 1:24.596 *

Pass 69 14:21.830 7 1:23.426 *

Pass 77 15:43.269 8 1:21.439 *

No 69 Sandrine Desreux (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:52.510

Pass 12 3:26.323 1 1:33.813 *

Pass 19 4:57.958 2 1:31.635 *

Pass 28 6:25.999 3 1:28.041 *

Pass 34 7:55.874 4 1:29.875

Pass 42 9:23.999 5 1:28.125

In 52 10:58.156 6 1:34.157

No 136 Jean-François Hervé (Rg=9)

Pass 55 11:40.690

Pass 63 13:17.944 1 1:37.254 *

Pass 73 14:51.219 2 1:33.275 *

Pass 81 16:23.974 3 1:32.755 *

No 141 Jonathan Lorquin (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:45.294

Pass 7 3:10.053 1 1:24.759 **

Pass 15 4:31.644 2 1:21.591 **

Pass 23 5:52.224 3 1:20.580 **

Pass 30 7:12.347 4 1:20.123 **

Pass 37 8:33.621 5 1:21.274

In 45 10:04.383 6 1:30.762

Pass 57 12:03.552 7 1:59.169

Pass 65 13:23.126 8 1:19.574 *

Pass 72 14:42.953 9 1:19.827

Pass 79 16:03.095 10 1:20.142

No 147 Lorelei Beard

Pass 24 6:02.897

No 212 Yohann William (Rg=2)

Pass 11 3:25.464

Pass 18 4:54.952 1 1:29.488 *

Pass 25 6:21.642 2 1:26.690 *

Pass 32 7:44.213 3 1:22.571 *

Pass 40 9:04.281 4 1:20.068 **

Pass 49 10:23.833 5 1:19.552 **

Pass 56 11:43.531 6 1:19.698

Pass 62 13:04.033 7 1:20.502

Pass 70 14:23.520 8 1:19.487 *

Pass 78 15:44.499 9 1:20.979


